hager.com/middle-east	 Subject to technical changes� 06.03.2026
Product Datasheet
MH4003S4
hager.com/middle-east
MH4003S4
Technical Features
Installation, mounting
Mounting on Surface mounting
Suitable for outdoor usage No
Voltage
Nominal voltage 415 - 415 V
Electric current
Rated current 400 A
Dimensions
Depth 153 mm
Internal depth 148 mm
Height 916 mm
Width 416 mm
Thickness of sidewall 1.20 mm
Cover, door
Interlockable No
Door/cover is transparent No
Materials
RAL code 9002
Colour Grey white
Material Steel
Connection
Number of conduit inlets 10
Equipment
Number of rails 0
Extension possible No
With bell transformer No
With socket outlet No
Safety
Impact resistance IK IK05
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP20
Protection class Isolation class I
Sustainability
REACh-SVHC free Yes